Fantastic Eights Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:35 Torcedor 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.78
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:10 Newton |Diplomatico 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.78
Abbot
Single 30th 15:10 Newton [Rebel Yeats 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.78
Abbot
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield [How Far 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 98.78
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Sheila Tanist 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.13
Single 28th 17:35 York Que Amoro 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.13
Single 28th 16:35 Vent De Force 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 15:25 Pattie 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 15:10 Chester |Ashpan Sam 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.13
Single 28th 13:50 Ascot Scintilating 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.13
Single 27th 16:20 Thirsk  |Glacier Fox 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.13
Single 27th 16:10 Ascot Banditry 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.13
Single 27th 15:45 Thirsk  |Princess Power| 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 122.13
Single 26th 15:25 Sandown|You're Hired 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.13
Single 25th 20:00 Sandown|Employer 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 109.13
Single 25th 15:50 Lingfield |Rebel Assault 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 114.13
Single 25th 15:00 Bath High Wells 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 119.13
Single 24th 17:00 Scottsdale 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.88
Musselburgh
Single 24th 14:30 Ffos Las [Elegant Love 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.88
Single 23rd 20:40 Windsor |Glorious Army 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.88
Single 23rd 19:30 Beverley |Geetanjali 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.88
Single 23rd 16:25 Cartmel [Raise A Spark 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 127.88
Single 22nd 16:40 Curragh |Sandymount 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 116.63
Duke
Single 22nd 16:05 Curragh |Ringside 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 121.63
Humour
Single 21st 17:25 Cartmel |Hermanus 10.00 5.00 Win 1 40.50 126.63
Single 21st 13:55 Cartmel |Maureen's Star 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86.13
Single 21st 13:50 Newbury |Fajjaj 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.13
Single 20th 19:45 Tarboosh 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 96.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 18:10 Blissful Beauty 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 16:10 Newbury |Lucky Deal 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.13
Single 20th 14:55 Summerghand 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 46.13
Nottingham
Single 19th 15:55 Killarney |Morgan 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 28.63
Single 19th 15:50 Leicester|lsland Cloud 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 33.63
Single 19th 15:30 Hamilton |Vera Drake 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 19.88
Single 19th 15:20 Leicester|Destroyer 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.88
Single 18th 19:15 Saryshagann 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.88
Yarmouth
Single 18th 18:40 Zahirah 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.88
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:00 Catterick |India 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 39.88
Single 17th 16:50 Sir Hamilton 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.63
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:40 Bath High Wells 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.63
Single 17th 16:10 Bath Procedure 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.63
Single 17th 15:10 Bath Monumental 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.63
Man
Single 16th 16:55 Ripon Qawamees 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.63
Single 16th 16:20 Ripon Mutadaffeq 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 50.63
Single 16th 15:50 Ripon Gin In The Inn 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.88
Single 16th 15:05 Ayr Remember 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.88
Rocky
Single 15th 16:40 Perth Talkonthestreet 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.88
Single 15th 15:35 Perth Old Salt 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.88
Single 14th 16:30 Morning Skye 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:55 Cavatina 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 61.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:05 Ascot Top Mission 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.88
Single 14th 13:05 Quorto 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 71.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 14:50 Ascot Pirate 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.38
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot  |Gambon 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.38
Single 13th 14:05 York Chynna 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 74.38
Single 13th 13:50 Saluti 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.62
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 21:05 Newbury |Island Sound 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.62
Single 12th 19:10 Epsom |Ashazuri 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.38
Single 11th 19:10 Bath Gendarme 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.38
Single 11th 15:50 \alcartier 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.38
Yarmouth
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Storm Again 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.38
Single 10th 18:30 Uttoxeter|lfandbutwhynot 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 24.38
Single 10th 14:00 Ahlan Bil 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.12
Pontefract Emarati
Single 9th 14:20 Voix D'Eau 4.33 5.00 Win 1 12.50 1.88
\Worcester
Single 8th 15:40 Limerick [The Game 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.62
Changer
Single 8th 14:45 Market |Dulwich Hill 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.62
Rasen
Single 8th 13:50 Coral Beach 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.62
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 15:15 Appointed 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:20 Haydock |Poet's Vanity 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.38
Single 6th 19:55 Haydock |Hakeem 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.38
Single 6th 16:20 Polish 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.38
Doncaster
Single 6th 14:40 Right Direction 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.38
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:30 Haydock |Canford Art 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.38
Single 4th 15:40 Alcock And 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 34.38
\Worcester Brown
Single 3rd 15:00 Brighton |Cortado 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Single 2nd 20:15 Hamilton [An Fear Ciuin 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 30
Single 2nd 14:15 Flowers On 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
\Wolverhampto [Venus
n (A.W)
Single 1st 15:30 Curragh |Stellar Mass 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:00 Windsor |Grandfather 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Tom
Single 1st 14:35 Uttoxeter|Staged 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -5

Engagement




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:10 Cartmel |Lapalala 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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